
SNO REGD.NO NAME OF THE STUDENT MID-1(20) MID-2(15)
ASSIGNMENT(

5)
SEMINAR(5)

CLEAN AND 
GREEN 

TOTAL(50) AVG(25)

1 213237102012 ADDANKI PRASANTH 19 14 5 5 5 48 24

2 213237102013 AKULA PAVAN KALYAN 17 14 5 5 5 46 23

3 213237102014 CHITTALA AKHILA 18 13 5 5 5 46 23

4 213237102015 DIMMITI SIVA MANI SAI 
KIRAN 17 12 5 5 5 44 22

5 213237102017 GOLLA ANUSHA 19 14 5 5 5 48 24

6 213237102018 IMMADI MILKARANI 17 12 5 5 5 44 22

7 213237102019 KATIKI PRASANNA 
KUMAR 17 12 5 5 5 44 22

8 213237102020 KATTULA THANUSHA 19 12 5 5 5 46 23

9 213237102021 KESEREDDY JAI SAI 
SUBRAHMANYAM 17 12 5 5 5 44 22

11 213237102022 KOLUSU NAGA 
SATYANARAYANA 15 12 5 5 5 42 21

12 213237102023 KONIJETI MERYMEGHANA 20 11 5 5 5 46 23

13 213237102024 KOTTU CHAMUNDESWARI 20 13 5 5 5 48 24

14 213237102025 MANCHILI SRIDEVI 18 13 5 5 5 46 23
15 213237102026 MANDIPUDI SINDHURA 13 10 5 5 5 38 19
16 213237102027 MOHAMMAD ALMAS 16 11 5 5 5 42 21

17 213237102028 MOHAMMED RUHI ANJUM 17 10 5 5 5 42 21

18 213237102030 MOYYI PAVANI 17 12 5 5 5 44 22
19 213237102029 MOTUPALLI SIVA SAI 17 14 5 5 5 46 23

V.V. GIRI GOVT KALASALA,DUMPAGADAPA
COMPUTER SCIENCE I SEM INTERNALMARKS 2021--2022



20 213237102031 MUDDE DIVYA VENKATA 
PADMAVATHI 17 12 5 5 5 44 22

21 213237102032 MUDDE INDU SATYA SRI 19 10 5 5 5 44 22
22 213237102033 MUDDE MEGHANA 19 12 5 5 5 46 23
23 213237102034 NIMMALA ANJALI 19 14 5 5 5 48 24
24 213237102036 PATHRI SRINIVASU 17 14 5 5 5 46 23
25 213237102037 POTNURI ARUNA 19 14 5 5 5 48 24
26 213237102038 SALA DEVIKA 19 14 5 5 5 48 24
27 213237102039 SIRINGI JAYARAJU 17 12 5 5 5 44 22

28 213237102040 THIPARTHI DHATRI SRI 
SIRICHANDHANA 19 14 5 5 5 48 24

29 213237102041 VARDHINEEDI MURALI 
SIVA MAHESWAR 17 12 5 5 5 44 22

30 213237102042 VELPURI VAMSI KRISHNA  
 TARUN 13 10 5 5 5 38 19

31 213237102043 VYBOINA MARY KUMARI 17 12 5 5 5 44 22

Signature of the principal



SNO REGD.NO NAME OF THE STUDENT MID-1(20) MID-2(15)
ASSIGNMENT(

5)
SEMINAR(5)

CLEAN AND 
GREEN 

TOTAL(50) AVG(25)

1 213237102012 ADDANKI PRASANTH 19 15 5 4 5 48 24
2 213237102013 AKULA PAVAN KALYAN 18 14 5 4 5 46 23
3 213237102014 CHITTALA AKHILA 18 15 5 5 5 48 24

4 213237102015 DIMMITI SIVA MANI SAI 
KIRAN 18 14 2 5 5 44 22

5 213237102017 GOLLA ANUSHA 18 15 5 5 5 48 24
6 213237102018 IMMADI MILKARANI 18 15 5 3 5 46 23

7 213237102019 KATIKI PRASANNA 
KUMAR 19 12 5 5 5 46 23

8 213237102020 KATTULA THANUSHA 18 15 5 5 5 48 24

9 213237102021 KESEREDDY JAI SAI 
SUBRAHMANYAM 17 14 5 3 5 44 22

11 213237102022 KOLUSU NAGA 
SATYANARAYANA 18 9 5 5 5 42 21

12 213237102023 KONIJETI MERYMEGHANA 19 14 5 3 5 46 23

13 213237102024 KOTTU CHAMUNDESWARI 18 15 5 3 5 46 23
14 213237102025 MANCHILI SRIDEVI 16 15 5 5 5 46 23
15 213237102026 MANDIPUDI SINDHURA 13 10 5 5 5 38 19
16 213237102027 MOHAMMAD ALMAS 16 13 5 3 5 42 21

17 213237102028 MOHAMMED RUHI ANJUM 15 10 5 3 5 38 19
18 213237102030 MOYYI PAVANI 16 12 5 5 5 43 21
19 213237102029 MOTUPALLI SIVA SAI 19 15 5 5 5 49 24

20 213237102031 MUDDE DIVYA VENKATA 
PADMAVATHI 18 14 5 2 5 44 22

21 213237102032 MUDDE INDU SATYA SRI 17 15 5 3 5 45 22
22 213237102033 MUDDE MEGHANA 18 15 5 3 5 46 23
23 213237102034 NIMMALA ANJALI 18 13 5 3 5 44 22
24 213237102036 PATHRI SRINIVASU 18 14 5 5 5 47 23

V.V. GIRI GOVT KALASALA,DUMPAGADAPA
COMPUTER SCIENCE II SEM INTERNALMARKS 2021--2022



25 213237102037 POTNURI ARUNA 19 15 5 4 5 48 24
26 213237102038 SALA DEVIKA 18 14 5 4 5 46 23
27 213237102039 SIRINGI JAYARAJU 17 12 5 5 5 44 22

28 213237102040 THIPARTHI DHATRI SRI 
SIRICHANDHANA 19 14 5 5 5 48 24

29 213237102041 VARDHINEEDI MURALI 
SIVA MAHESWAR 18 13 5 3 5 44 22

30 213237102042 VELPURI VAMSI KRISHNA  
 TARUN 15 10 5 3 5 38 19

31 213237102043 VYBOINA MARY KUMARI 18 13 5 3 5 44 22

Signature of the principal



SNO REGD.NO NAME OF THE STUDENT MID-1(15) MID-2(15) AVG
ASSIGNMENT     

 (5)
SEMINAR(5) TOTAL(25)

1
203237102007 ALAMANDA DURGA 

PRASAD 15 9 12 3 2 17

2 203237102008 ANGARA BHARATHI 10 10 10 5 4 19

3
203237102009 AVULA MARY 20 15 17 5 5 27

4
203237102010 BOMMIDI NANI 15 9 12 5 5 22

5
203237102011 BONDADA SANTHI KEZIA 15 12 13 5 5 23

6 203237102012 CHALLA POOJA 15 14 14 5 5 24

203237102013 CHILAKALAPUDI 
YESUMANI 15 12 13 5 5 23

203237102014 CHINIMILLI RAJU 15 10 12 5 5 22
203237102015 DUMPALA BHUVANA 13 10 12 5 5 22

203237102017
GANDIKOTA NAGA 

VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA

18 13 15 5 5 25

203237102018 GANTELA SANDEEP 16 11 13 5 5 24

203237102019 GURIVELLI BINDHU 
BHARGAVI 10 9 9 5 5 19

203237102020 JAVVADI TEJASWI 20 15 17 5 5 23

203237102021 KAGITA LAKSHMI 
BHAVANI 13 10 11 5 5 21

203237102022 KALAVALA GAYATHRI 
SATYA PRIYA 25

203237102023 KATTA LOHITHA SRAVANI 15 14 14 5 5 24

V.V. GIRI GOVT KALASALA,DUMPAGADAPA
COMPUTER SCIENCE III SEM INTERNALMARKS 2021-22



203237102024 KATTA SIVA GANESH 13 10 12 5 5 24
203237102025 KAYALA MANJULA 18 13 15 5 5 25
203237102026 KOPPANATI SRI HARI 10 9 9 5 5 26

203237102027
KOPPISETTI SRI 

VENKATA KRISHNA 
VAMSI

14 9 11 5 5 21

203237102028 KROVVIDI BALA KUMAR
203237102029 MANCHEM KEERTHI 10 15 13 5 5 23
203237102030 MEKA SAIBALAJI

203237102032 MUDDE NAGA VARA 
PRASAD 5 5 5 5 5 15

203237102033 MYLA NAGA SAI VARMA 15 10 12 5 5 26
203237102034 NAMMI YUVA RAJ 17 10 13 5 5 23
203237102035 NANGEDDA JAGADESH 10 5 8 2 5 28

203237102036 NIMMALA NAGALAKSHMI 20 15 17 5 5 27

203237102037 NIMMALA VAMSI 15 10 12 5 5 27
203237102038 NIMMALA YESU RANI 15 10 12 5 5 22
203237102039 PAIDI NAGARAJU 10 10 10 5 4 29
203237102040 PEESA LAVANYA 15 10 12 5 5 22
203237102041 SARIKA LAVANYA 17 10 13 5 5 28
203237102042 SHAKAMURI RAJU 8 5 7 5 5 17

203237102043 THONTA BHAGYA 
LAKSHMI

203237102044 THOTA SOWMYA 8 5 6 5 5 16
203237102045 THOTA YESASWINI 8 5 6 5 4 29
203237102046 TIRUMANI RAVINDRA 14 5 9 5 5 19

Signature of the principal



SNO REGD.NO NAME OF THE STUDENT MID-1(15) MID-2(15) AVG(15) SEMINAR(5) ASSIGNMENT(5) TOTAL(25)

1 203237102007 ALAMANDA DURGA 
PRASAD 10 9 9 5 5 19

2 203237102008 ANGARA BHARATHI 0
3 203237102009 AVULA MARY 15 15 15 5 5 25
4 203237102010 BOMMIDI NANI 15 10 12 5 5 22
5 203237102011 BONDADA SANTHI KEZIA 15 10 12 4 5 21
6 203237102012 CHALLA POOJA 15 15 15 5 5 25

7 203237102013 CHILAKALAPUDI 
YESUMANI 0

8 203237102014 CHINIMILLI RAJU 15 10 5 5 5 15
9 203237102015 DUMPALA BHUVANA 12 7 9 5 5 19

10 203237102017
GANDIKOTA NAGA 

VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA

15 10 12 5 5 22

11 203237102018 GANTELA SANDEEP 15 12 13 5 5 23

12 203237102019 GURIVELLI BINDHU 
BHARGAVI 15 10 12 5 5 22

13 203237102020 JAVVADI TEJASWI 15 15 15 5 5 25

14 203237102021 KAGITA LAKSHMI 
BHAVANI 15 10 12 5 5 22

15 203237102022 KALAVALA GAYATHRI 
SATYA PRIYA 0

16 203237102023 KATTA LOHITHA SRAVANI 15 13 14 5 5 24

17 203237102024 KATTA SIVA GANESH 15 10 12 5 5 22
18 203237102025 KAYALA MANJULA 15 10 12 5 5 22
19 203237102026 KOPPANATI SRI HARI 10 5 8 5 5 18

V.V. GIRI GOVT KALASALA,DUMPAGADAPA
COMPUTER SCIENCE IVSEM INTERNALMARKS 2021-22



20 203237102027
KOPPISETTI SRI 

VENKATA KRISHNA 
VAMSI

12 5 8 5 5 18

21 203237102028 KROVVIDI BALA KUMAR 0
22 203237102029 MANCHEM KEERTHI 15 14 14 5 5 24
23 203237102030 MEKA SAIBALAJI 0

24 203237102032 MUDDE NAGA VARA 
PRASAD 9 6 7 5 5 17

25 203237102033 MYLA NAGA SAI VARMA 15 13 14 5 5 24
26 203237102034 NAMMI YUVA RAJ 10 7 8 5 5 18
27 203237102035 NANGEDDA JAGADESH 10 5 7 3 4 14

28 203237102036 NIMMALA NAGALAKSHMI 10 7 8 3 4 15

29 203237102037 NIMMALA VAMSI 12 9 10 3 4 17
30 203237102038 NIMMALA YESU RANI 15 10 12 4 4 20
31 203237102039 PAIDI NAGARAJU 10 5 7 3 4 14
32 203237102040 PEESA LAVANYA 0
33 203237102041 SARIKA LAVANYA 15 11 13 5 5 23
34 203237102042 SHAKAMURI RAJU 15 10 12 4 4 20

35 203237102043 THONTA BHAGYA 
LAKSHMI 0

36 203237102044 THOTA SOWMYA 14 11 12 4 4 20
37 203237102045 THOTA YESASWINI 15 10 12 5 5 22
38 203237102046 TIRUMANI RAVINDRA 15 10 12 5 5 22

Signature of the Principal



SNO REGD.NO NAME OF THE STUDENT MID-1(15) MID-2(15) AVG(15)
ASSIGNMENT 

(5)
SEMINAR(5) TOTAL(25)

1 173237102012 BODDU ELISHA RAJU 12 12 12 5 5 22
2 173237102013 GADI VINAY KIRAN 13 13 13 4 5 22

3 173237102014 LAKKAMSETTI SATYA NAGA 
SAI NIRMAL KUMAR 11 13 12 5 5 22

4 173237102015 MUDDE JANAKI RAM 12 14 13 5 5 23

5 173237102016 NIMMALA ASWANI KUMARI 12 14 13 4 5 22

6 173237102017 NIMMALA SAI RAMA 15 15 15 4 5 24

Signature of the Principal

V.V. GIRI GOVT KALASALA,DUMPAGADAPA
COMPUTER SCIENCE VASEM INTERNALMARKS 2021-22



SNO REGD.NO NAME OF THE STUDENT MID-1(15) MID-2(15) AVG(15) ASSIGNMENT(5) SEMINAR(5) TOTAL(25)

1 173237102012 BODDU ELISHA RAJU 10 14 12 5 4 21
2 173237102013 GADI VINAY KIRAN 13 13 13 4 4 21

3 173237102014 LAKKAMSETTI SATYA NAGA 
SAI NIRMAL KUMAR 12 12 12 4 4 20

4 173237102015 MUDDE JANAKI RAM 13 13 13 4 5 22

5 173237102016 NIMMALA ASWANI KUMARI 14 14 14 5 4 23

6 173237102017 NIMMALA SAI RAMA 12 14 12 4 5 21

Signature of the Principal

V.V. GIRI GOVT KALASALA,DUMPAGADAPA
COMPUTER SCIENCE VB SEM INTERNALMARKS 2021-22
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